
TURBINE T3(cod.TUR580)-T3.1 FLANGED (cod.TUR5801) (Page 14)

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224 Turbine T3-T3.1 Flanged Parts List



TURBINE T3(cod.TUR580)-T3.1 FLANGED (cod.TUR5801)

POS. Page Description Item NumberN.Pieces Notes

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
20a

21
22
23
24
25
26

2
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
20a
21
23
24

Turbine Body T3
Turbine Body T3.1
Cover
O-Ring 108
Flapper
Nut S.S. M5
By-Pass Valve Shaft
Bolt M5x20 S.S.
Rubber Gasket
Nozzle
Locking Nut M16
Spring Washer S.S. 17x30x3
Impeller
Mechanical Seal standard
Mechanical Seal stainless
Ring A25
Shaft S.S.
Rollpin 6x50
O-Ring 41050
Mechanical Seal Spacer PVC
O-Ring 3181
Bearing
Bearing INA
Bearing
Bearing 30205
Bolt TCEI M8x25
Circlip E25
Washer INA
Plug zinc GJ 1/4"
Rollpin 5x25

\
  \
    \
      \
        \
          \
            \
               Turbine Kit T3-T3.1
              /
            /
          /
        /
      /
    /
  /
/

1
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

12
1
1
1
1

1

5800021
5801021
5800020
5800213
5800028
5800211
5800027
5800210
5800025
5800214
5800209
5800218
5800023
5800201

5800201W
5800202
5800024
5800205
5800204
5800022
5800203
5800215
5801215
5800215
5800217
5800207
5800206
5800216
5800208
5800212

TUR580KIT

rif.T3
rif.T3.1

Ø 

8009201
op

f.31/12/95
d.01/01/96
d.01/01/96

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224 Turbine T3-T3.1 Flanged Parts List


